
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://truk-
alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002562-2025 

Award

&test&test&test&test £!£%£^$%&^&(()*(_()+)_+

Vishnudev testing org

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-002562

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0bea60-dev (view related notices)

Published 13 May 2025, 2:23pm

Scope 

Description

&test&test&test&test £!£%£^$%&^&(()*(_()+)_+ desc

 

Contract 1. TEST CONTRACT

Supplier

https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002562-2025
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002562-2025
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Home/NoticeTypes
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0bea60-dev


Page 2 to 5

Vishnudev Sirsi org

Contract value

£100 excluding VAT

£100 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

26 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

17 May 2026 to 31 May 2026

15 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

85000000 - Health and social work services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Special regime

Utilities

Direct award justification

Switching to direct award

test

Supplier 

Vishnudev Sirsi org

Charity Commission (England and Wales): CH101010



Page 4 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWLY-9942-CWYQ

test address,line 1

town,city

M4 7BD

United Kingdom

Email: vishnudev.manthattu+sirsi@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. TEST CONTRACT

Contracting authority 

Vishnudev testing org

Companies House: CH101010

Charity Commission (England and Wales): CH101011

mailto:vishnudev.manthattu+sirsi@nqc.com


Page 5 to 5

Scottish Charity Register: SC101010

152

Manchester

M4 7BD

United Kingdom

Email: vishnudev.manthattu+testing@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:vishnudev.manthattu+testing@nqc.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. TEST CONTRACT
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime
	Direct award justification

	Supplier
	Vishnudev Sirsi org

	Contracting authority
	Vishnudev testing org


		2025-06-29T06:52:59+0100
	TCPDF




